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201506290002
16880

06/29/2015
10:21:12

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MOORE
JAMES W

Instr
#:20021003000
479190

201501090000
09820

01/09/2015
11:38:48

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20090828000
332500

Sec:26
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201501210000
21020

01/21/2015
08:34:18

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

7 25 Lot#:2 Blk:9
Book:7 Pg:25
Sub:SOUTHWI
ND THIRD
SECTOR

201501290000
30070

01/29/2015
10:14:12

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

7 110 Lot#:53 Book:7
Pg:110
Sub:PORTSOU
TH THIRD
SECTOR

201505290001
77180

05/29/2015
08:42:25

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

33 14 Instr
#:20090529000
203220

Lot#:223
Book:33 Pg:14
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 9
FINAL PLAT

201507200002
45590

07/20/2015
10:55:54

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

33 14 Lot#:223
Book:33 Pg:14
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 9
FINAL PLAT

201508030002
65070

08/03/2015
10:52:57

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Sec:33
Twn:21S
Rng:1E BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201510270003
74960

10/27/2015
02:25:34

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

15 29 Lot:C-1
Book:15 Pg:29
Sub:WADELL
PROPERTIES
RESURVEY
OF LOT C

201511250004
06570

11/25/2015
11:02:59

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Sec:26
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201512230004
37240

12/23/2015
10:04:18

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING

26 19 Instr
#:20100617000
192540

Lot#:424
Book:26 Pg:19
Sub:SHELBY
FOREST
ESTATES 4TH
SECTOR



201501070000
06710

01/07/2015
09:47:36

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

7 92 Instr
#:20090629000
250100

Lot#:6 Book:7
Pg:92
Sub:EAGLE
WOOD
ESTATES
THIRD
SECTOR

201502230000
56970

02/23/2015
03:18:42

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

7 92 Lot#:6 Book:7
Pg:92
Sub:EAGLE
WOOD
ESTATES
THIRD
SECTOR

201504200001
27780

04/20/2015
02:33:21

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20080710000
278440

Sec:33
Twn:21S
Rng:1E
Other:SEE
INST

201504270001
35460

04/27/2015
12:04:01

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES NICHOLSON
JOSEPH M

Legacy #:2000-
12304 Instr
#:20000414000
123041

Other:SEE
INST

201506100001
94530

06/10/2015
12:41:29

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

12 85 Instr
#:20100621000
196640

Lot#:24
Book:12 Pg:85
Sub:OLDE
TOWNE
FOREST
SECOND
ADDITION

201506220002
08430

06/22/2015
11:30:07

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

11 87 Instr
#:20090526000
196120

Lot#:56
Book:11 Pg:87
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS
NINTH
ADDITION
PHASE I

201507200002
45600

07/20/2015
10:57:43

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

30 20 Lot#:26
Book:30 Pg:20
Sub:CAMERO
N WOODS
SECOND
ADDITION

201507310002
63320

07/31/2015
10:54:31

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SCRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

11 87 Lot#:56
Book:11 Pg:87
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS
NINTH
ADDITION
PHASE I

201507290002
58560

07/29/2015
10:01:53

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

12 85 Lot#:24
Book:12 Pg:85
Sub:OLDE
TOWNE
FOREST
SECOND
ADDITION

201509150003
23200

09/15/2015
01:23:37

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

38 1 Lot#:13
Book:38 Pg:1
Sub:ENCLAVE
PHASE I



201509230003
33230

09/23/2015
11:39:39

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

15 29 Instr
#:20090120000
016790

Lot:C-1
Book:15 Pg:29
Sub:WADELL
PROPERTIES
RESURVEY
OF LOT C

201511100003
90240

11/10/2015
10:12:43

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES STEPHENSON
ARTHUR J

Legacy #:1993-
19555 Instr
#:19930702000
195551

Other:SEE
INST

201511190003
99810

11/19/2015
10:54:10

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

28 3 Instr
#:20140602000
164390

Lot#:152
Book:28 Pg:3
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR III


