Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201506290002 16880	06/29/2015 10:21:12	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE JAMES W					Instr #:20021003000 479190	·
201501090000 09820	01/09/2015 11:38:48	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20090828000 332500	Sec:26 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201501210000 21020	01/21/2015 08:34:18	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			7	25		Lot#:2 Blk:9 Book:7 Pg:25 Sub:SOUTHWI ND THIRD SECTOR
201501290000 30070	01/29/2015 10:14:12	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			7	110		Lot#:53 Book:7 Pg:110 Sub:PORTSOU TH THIRD SECTOR
201505290001 77180	05/29/2015 08:42:25	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC			33	14	Instr #:20090529000 203220	Lot#:223 Book:33 Pg:14 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 9 FINAL PLAT
201507200002 45590	07/20/2015 10:55:54	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			33	14		Lot#:223 Book:33 Pg:14 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 9 FINAL PLAT
201508030002 65070	08/03/2015 10:52:57	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T						Sec:33 Twn:21S Rng:1E BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201510270003 74960	10/27/2015 02:25:34	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			15	29		Lot:C-1 Book:15 Pg:29 Sub:WADELL PROPERTIES RESURVEY OF LOT C
201511250004 06570	11/25/2015 11:02:59	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T						Sec:26 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201512230004 37240	12/23/2015 10:04:18	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING			26	19	Instr #:20100617000 192540	Lot#:424 Book:26 Pg:19 Sub:SHELBY FOREST ESTATES 4TH SECTOR

201501070000 06710	01/07/2015 09:47:36	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC		7	92	Instr #:20090629000 250100	Lot#:6 Book:7 Pg:92 Sub:EAGLE WOOD ESTATES THIRD SECTOR
201502230000 56970	02/23/2015 03:18:42	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		7	92		Lot#:6 Book:7 Pg:92 Sub:EAGLE WOOD ESTATES THIRD SECTOR
201504200001 27780	04/20/2015 02:33:21	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC				Instr #:20080710000 278440	Sec:33 Twn:21S Rng:1E Other:SEE INST
201504270001 35460	04/27/2015 12:04:01	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	NICHOLSON JOSEPH M				Legacy #:2000- 12304 Instr #:20000414000 123041	Other:SEE INST
201506100001 94530	06/10/2015 12:41:29	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC		12	85	Instr #:20100621000 196640	Lot#:24 Book:12 Pg:85 Sub:OLDE TOWNE FOREST SECOND ADDITION
201506220002 08430	06/22/2015 11:30:07	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC		11	87	Instr #:20090526000 196120	Lot#:56 Book:11 Pg:87 Sub:DEARING DOWNS NINTH ADDITION PHASE I
201507200002 45600	07/20/2015 10:57:43	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		30	20		Lot#:26 Book:30 Pg:20 Sub:CAMERO N WOODS SECOND ADDITION
201507310002 63320	07/31/2015 10:54:31	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SCRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		11	87		Lot#:56 Book:11 Pg:87 Sub:DEARING DOWNS NINTH ADDITION PHASE I
201507290002 58560	07/29/2015 10:01:53	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		12	85		Lot#:24 Book:12 Pg:85 Sub:OLDE TOWNE FOREST SECOND ADDITION
201509150003 23200	09/15/2015 01:23:37	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		38	1		Lot#:13 Book:38 Pg:1 Sub:ENCLAVE PHASE I

201509230003 33230	09/23/2015 11:39:39	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC		15		Instr #:20090120000 016790	Lot:C-1 Book:15 Pg:29 Sub:WADELL PROPERTIES RESURVEY OF LOT C
201511100003 90240	11/10/2015 10:12:43	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	STEPHENSON ARTHUR J				Legacy #:1993- 19555 Instr #:19930702000 195551	Other:SEE INST
201511190003 99810	11/19/2015 10:54:10	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC		28	3	Instr #:20140602000 164390	Lot#:152 Book:28 Pg:3 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR III